Position

City Clerk

Chief Deputy City Clerk
Chief Deputy City Clerk
Executive Services Assistant

Executive Administrative
Assistant

Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk

$190,291
$103,963
$47,130
$47,042
$37,610

$31,758
$28,404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,458
$30,864
$16,410
$15,527
$12,902

$17,907
$15,788



