Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$190,291	\$77,458
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$103,963	\$30,864
Chief Deputy City Clerk		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$47,130	\$16,410
Executive Services Assistant		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$47,042	\$15,527
Executive Administrative Assistant		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$37,610	\$12,902
Deputy City Clerk		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$31,758	\$17,907
Deputy City Clerk		Palm Springs	City Clerk	\$28,404	\$15,788